Welcome to the 2023 PLD Spring Meet

8:00
9:00

10:00

11:00

11:30

12:00

1:30

2:30

Sioux Rapids, lowa
Schedule of Events

Show Opens
Contest Registration Opens

History of the M & St L RR
from Estherville to Storm Lake
Presented by Rich Wilkerson

Clinic: Using tree bark for rock out cropping
Presented by John Koskovitch

Contest Voting closes

Lunch available on site- proceeds go to
The Sioux Rapids Model Railroad Club

Clinic: Creating mountains
Presented by Jay Manning

Business Meeting

The Sioux Rapids Model Railroad Club will be open throughout
the meet. Located northwest of the meet across the street.



