

## Welcome to the 2023 PLD Spring Meet

## Sioux Rapids, Iowa Schedule of Events

8:00 9:00	Show Opens Contest Registration Opens
10:00	History of the M & St L RR from Estherville to Storm Lake Presented by Rich Wilkerson
11:00	Clinic: Using tree bark for rock out cropping Presented by John Koskovitch
11:30	Contest Voting closes
12:00	Lunch available on site- proceeds go to The Sioux Rapids Model Railroad Club
1:30	Clinic: Creating mountains Presented by Jay Manning
2:30	Business Meeting

The Sioux Rapids Model Railroad Club will be open throughout the meet. Located northwest of the meet across the street.